Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Fantastic Eights Proofing for September 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 30th 16:50 Chester |Jacksonfire 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 389.41
Single 30th 16:35 Gowran |Carole Rose 26.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 394.41
Park
Single 30th 16:25 Haydock |A Bit Of A 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 399.41
Touch
Single 30th 16:00 Gowran |A Toi Phil 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 404.41
Park
Single 29th 16:30 Haydock |Orsino 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 364.41
Single 29th 15:55 Haydock |Porchy Party 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 369.41
Single 29th 14:00 Mr Kit Cat 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 374.41
\Worcester
Single 28th 16:30 Perth Mr 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 379.41
Monochrome
Single 27th 17:05 Perth Landmeafortun 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 384.41
e
Single 27th 14:50 Perth Monbeg Cave 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 369.41
Single 26th 16:55 Beverley |Sea Dweller 21.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 374.41
Single 26th 14:45 Beverley |Buckstopper 8.00 5.00 Win 35.00 379.41
Kit
Single 25th 16:30 Teacher's Pet 7.50 5.00 Win 32.50 344.41
Roscommon
Single 24th 15:20 The Raven 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 311.91
Plumpton Master
Single 23rd 17:30 Blending 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 316.91
Newmarket
Single 23rd 16:10 Catterick |Sheriff Garrett 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 321.91
Single 23rd 14:55 Navan |Jaime 3.75 5.00 Loss -5.00 326.91
Sommers
Single 22nd 16:45 Newton [Azure Fly 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 331.91
Abbot
Single 22nd 15:30 Newbury |Knight To 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 321.91
Behold
Single 22nd 14:35 Newton [Dharoos 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 326.91
Abbot
Single 22nd 14:25 Newbury |Red Roman 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 331.91
Single 21st 17:25 Willow Grange 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 336.91
Ballinrobe
Single 21st 16:40 Sea Tide 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 341.91
Yarmouth
Single 20th 19:00 Kelso Aye Right 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 346.91
Single 20th 16:55 Honiara 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 351.91
'Yarmouth
Single 20th 15:25 Beverley |Auxiliary 41.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 356.91
Single 19th 17:15 Poet's Society 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 361.91
Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:35 Hemingford 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 344.41
Yarmouth
Single 18th 16:55 Carlisle [She's Pukka 7.50 5.00 Win 32.50 349.41
Single 18th 15:45 Brighton |Marie Of Lyon 4.00 5.00 Win 15.00 316.91
Single 18th 15:25 Galway |The Birdie 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 301.91
Crowe
Single 17th 17:00 Ffos Las |Bazooka 13.00 5.00 Win 48.00 306.91
Single 17th 15:15 Bath Patchwork 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 258.91
Single 17th 14:00 Ffos Las |Give Em A 5.00 5.00 Win 20.00 263.91
Clump
Single 16th 16:35 Listowel |Tulpar 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 24391
Single 16th 16:15 Lingfield |Angel Of 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 248.91
Darkness
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 16th 16:10 Ventura 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 253.91
Doncaster Dragon
Single 16th 15:40 Lingfield |Oh This Is Us 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 258.91
Single 16th 14:40 Chester |My Reward 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 263.91
Single 15th 17:50 Listowel |Quri 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 268.91
Single 15th 17:05 Chester |Suegioo 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 273.91
Single 15th 16:20 Listowel |Dromnea 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 278.91
Single 15th 15:00 Time To Study 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 223.91
Doncaster
Single 14th 17:40 Hexham |Man With Van 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 210.16
Single 14th 17:10 Hexham |Cash Again 2.63 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 215.16
Single 14th 16:35 Camerone 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 220.16
Doncaster
Single 14th 15:45 Epsom  |Snookered 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 225.16
Single 14th 13:50 Silver Starlight 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 230.16
Doncaster
Single 13th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Barton Rose 7.00 5.00 Win 1 27.50 235.16
Single 12th 18:45 Humble Hero 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 207.66
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:35 Skilled 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 199.51
\Worcester
Single 11th 16:35 Perth Amilliontimes 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 204.51
Single 11th 16:25 Brighton |Oden 3.25 5.00 Win 1 10.00 209.51
Single 11th 16:00 Listowel |Quizical 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 199.51
Single 11th 14:25 Brighton |Pretty Bubbles 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 204.51
Single 10th 16:45 York May Girl 21.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 209.51
Single 9th 14:05 Kempton |Wild Hacked 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 119.51
(A.W)
Single 9th 13:50 Haydock |Chilean 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 12451
Single 8th 18:35 Jabbaar 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 84.51
Musselburgh
Single 8th 15:50 Ascot Hang Man 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 89.51
Single 7th 17:10 Nailer 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 94.51
Sedgefield
Single 7th 16:00 Haydock |Donjuan 5.00 5.00 Win 1 19.00 99.51
Triumphant
Single 7th 15:40 The Doorman 7.50 5.00 Win 1 27.63 80.51
Sedgefield
Single 7th 15:10 Welsh Bard 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 52.88
Sedgefield
Single 6th 17:00 Jiminy Cricket 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 15.38
Southwell
Single 6th 15:10 Cymru Lady 67.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 20.38
Chepstow
Single 5th 19:50 Kempton |Razin' Hell 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25.38
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:35 Hexham |Boss Des 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.38
Mottes
Single 4th 17:20 Windsor |Kodicat 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.38
Single 4th 15:50 Windsor |Towie 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 40.38
Single 4th 14:50 Windsor |Romanor 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 45.38
Single 3rd 17:00 Brighton |Titan Goddess 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.88
Single 3rd 15:15 Francky Du 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.88
\Worcester Berlais
Single 2nd 18:35 Hamilton |Katebird 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 17.88
Single 2nd 18:00 Hamilton |Whatsthemess 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 22.88
age
Single 2nd 16:50 Hamilton |[Humble 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 11.63
Gratitude
Single 2nd 16:35 Newton [Theo 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 5.63
Abbot
Single 2nd 14:25 Sandown|Arbalet 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.12
Single 1st 15:45 Bangor- |Deadly Move 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.88 1.88
on-Dee
Single 1st 15:30 Thirsk  |On Fire 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:35 Bangor- |Saint Contest 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5
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Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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